SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

Project:

Perfile LED Pendant
Spec Sheet

SKU: 3224.03-J20

This elegantly minimal edge-lit panel floats within the delicate tension of thin
coated cables, delivering abundant luminance to the surface or task below. Perfile
delivers the pristine perfection and minimal essence that defines modern
functionality.

Learn more: _https://sonnemanlight.com/perfile-led-pendant

Type #:

Dimensions

Height:

Width:

Length:
Canopy/Backplate/Base Width:
Canopy/Backplate/Base Depth:

Canopy/Backplate/Base Height:

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:
Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:

Input Voltage:
Wattage:

Initial Lumens:
Delivered Lumens:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

Power Supply Type:
Power Supply Quantity:
Power Supply Location:
Dimming Type:

Installation
Installation:
Sloped Ceiling Compatible?:

Minimum Hanging Height:
Maximum Hanging Height:

Shipping

Carton 1L x W x H:
Carton 1 Gross Weight:

Shade

Shade Material:

General Listings

Features:
Certification:
Color/Finish:

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

0.5"
40"
4.75"
12"
4.5"
0.5"

Yes
Integral LED
1

120VAC

21

2600

1325

3000K

90

Driver

1

Outlet Box
TRIAC/ELV

Licensed electrician required
Compatible

14.5"

86.5"

44" X 8" X 7"
8 LBS

Aluminum w/LED Flat Panel

While Supplies Last, Damp Rated
C-ETL-US
Satin White (.03)

Bright Satin Aluminum (.16), Satin Black (.25),

Satin White (.03)

3000k


https://sonnemanlight.com/perfile-led-pendant

